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Applications

MERCEDES BENZ
207 Serie (601-T1
209 Serie (601-T1
307 Serie (602-T1
(
(

207 D (OM616) 09/82 — 12/89

209 D (OM617) 01/82 — 12/89

307 D (OM616) 09/82 — 12/89
309 Serie (602-T1) 309 D (OM617) 01/82 — 12/89
407 Serie (611-T1) 407 D (OM616) 09/82 — 12/89
409 Serie (611-T1) 409 D (OM617) 01/82 — 12/89
0 309 Serie 0 309 D (OM616) 09/82 — 02/89

O 309 Serie 0 309 D (OM617) 09/82 — 02/89
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Cross references

AGIP PETROLI 295

ALCO FILTERS MD5016
BALDWIN PA2888
BOSCH 1457429883

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:150.0
B:71.0
C.10.5
H: 308.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 156x156x340 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 175

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 983 g

Gross weight filter + box: 1152 g
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BOSCH
CLEAN FILTERS
COMLINE
COOPERS
CROSLAND
FEBI-BILSTEIN
FIAAM

FILTRON

FISPA
FLEETGUARD
FRAM

GPC

HENGST

JUDICA

KNECHT (OLD REF.)
KNECHT-MAHLE
LUBER-FINER
M-FILTER
MANN+HUMMEL
MERCEDES BENZ
MERCEDES BENZ
MIKROFILT
MISFAT

MONARK
MOTAQUIP

PBR

PERMATIC
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SOFIMA
SOGEFIPRO
SOPARIS (OLD REF.)
TECNOCAR
TECNOCOMP
TEHO FILTER
UNICO FILTER
VIRGIS

WIPAC

WIX EUROPE

WIX EUROPE

L205
MA744
EAF282
AZA863
9670
6786
FLI6694
AM406
FAC972
AF4691
CA4584
FC430
E285L
FA1430
AG235
LX83
LAF8576
MAT6748
C15248
0020947004
A0020947004
11.0994
RO67
030781943
VFA345
Al3353
FA3113
A956
A57425
AF3425
SA679
9.23.679.17
S 7940 A
FLI4669
FCA3345
A497
TM297
ILM292
AE15297
CH-12809
AP629
42169E
WA6068

FILTERS
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FILTERS

WOODGATE WGA454




